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Dhgka_Cpmmunitv Meclical C

Plithvi Raj Saha

Md. Shahidul Islam

Ad-din Wqmen' q N1ediqal._Cpllegg

1032

1033

I

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

1041

,442

1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

Anika Bhui,van

Anamika Hoque payel

Kazi Nusrat Jahan Siddikv

Z,wa\n Riyaz Malik

Nighat Nabi Lone

Sirazum lvjunira

Farah Rashid

Rafsana Suhita Bentev Zaman

Nazifa Tabassum Esha

Sarriida.Iaman Aruni

Arpita Rany Bhowmick

Mst Fallnida Aktar

Saciia ilossain

1049

1050

1051

t052

1053

Mezl:ah Hossain Shovon

Shamim Hoshain

lVId. Ashraftrl Alam Ashik

Md. Khaled Mia

Afsana Yeasmin

20 (Twentv) Names Tvned,
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1054

1055

1857

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1070

107i

1A72

r074

1075

1077

1078

r091

fi92

1094

1095

1096

NsEe-plStu&sii

Rais Ahmad Bhat

Jarnshed Alam

Kowshik GangulY

Proma Sarkar

ZayedlbnZaman

Md. Iqutral

Adeeb Manower Raza

Tamzidul Asdek

Green Lil'e Medical-College

Khairunnahar NiPa

Proanto GouPto

Shahnam Parvin

Md. Mahedi Hasan Ani

Suriya Akter Sa-mia

Soif Nowaz Chowdhury

Fahim Jawad

Sultana Kawser Shanta

Sahid Arlowar Sk

Rabin Paklia

Mouly Syed

N{d. Tareq Ahmed Pulock

20 {Twenty) Names TYPed'
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Roll No. Name of Student Referred Subject (s)

Physio

Ana

Bio

Bio

Ana

Bio

Ana

Dhaka Community Medical Colleee

1015

1016

1017

1018

I 023

103 1

r652

Nauchad Ahmed

Tohidul Islam

Md. Wahid$zzaman

K.H. Tanvir Aziz

Soumya Sarkar

Md. Monir Uddin Tamim

Sabekun Nahar Katha

Ad-din Women'r Medical Colleqe

Juairia Akter

Ashfiqua Tahsin

Md Shahwaz ATam

Md. Shamiul Haque

Md. Masrur Al Jabir

Ruhul Amin

Md. Shariful islam

Rebeka Sultana Dola

Green-Life Medical College

Moinak Dutta

Eliyas Ahmed

Tariqul Hasan

Shuvro Das Ziko

Nasif Mustakim

1034

1035

Ana

Ana

Ana

Ana

Ana.Physio,Bio

An4Physio,Bio

Ana,Bio

Ana.Bio

Diabetic Association Medical Collese

^l

t
")

1056

1063

1' 1064

1065

1066

1067

1 068

r069

ra73

1076

1079

Bio

Ana,Physio.Bio

Ana

Ana,Physio,ilio

Ana,Ptrysio,Bio
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